
Virginia Senate 
Senator District HB 1900 Abortion Covg. Ban 2013 Score 2012 Score 2012 - 2013 Term Record 

John Miller 1 N 100% 100% 100%

Mamie Locke 2 N 100% 100% 100%

Tommy Norment 3 Y 0% 50% 40%

Ryan McDougle 4 Y 0% 0% 0%

Ken Alexander 5 N 100% N/A 100%

Ralph Northam 6 N 100% 100% 100%

 Frank Wagner 7 Not voting N/A 50% 50%

Jeffrey McWaters 8 Y % 0% 0%

Donald McEachin 9 N 100% 100% 100%

John Watkins 10 N 100% 100% 100%

Stephen Martin 11 Y 0% 0% 0%

Walter Stosch 12 Y 0% 50% 40%

Dick Black 13 Y 0% 0% 0%

Harry Blevins 14 Y 16% 25% 20%

Frank Ruff 15 Y 0% 25% 20%

Henry Marsh 16 N 100% 100% 100%

Bryce Reeves 17 Y 0% 0% 0%

Louise Lucas 18 N 100% 100% 100%

Ralph Smith 19 Y 0% 0% 0%

Bill Stanley 20 Y 0% 0% 0%

John Edwards 21 N 100% 100% 100%

Tom Garrett 22 Y 0% 0% 0%

Stephen Newman 23 Y 0% 0% 0%

Emmett Hanger 24 Y 0% 0% 0%

Creigh Deeds 25 N 100% 100% 100%

Mark Obenshain 26 Y 0% 0% 0%

Jill Vogel 27 Y 0% 0% 0%

Richard Stuart 28 Y 0% 0% 0%

Chuck Colgan 29 Y 0% 0% 0%

Adam Ebbin 30 N 100% 100% 100%

Barbara Favola 31 N 100% 100% 100%

Janet Howell 32 N 100% 100% 100%

Mark Herring 33 N 100% 100% 100%

Chap Petersen 34 N 100% 100% 100%

Dick Saslaw 35 N 100% 100% 100%

Linda Puller 36 N 100% 100% 100%

David Marsden 37 N 100% 100% 100%

Phillip Puckett 38 Y 0% 0% 0%

George Barker 39 N 100% 100% 100%

Charles Carrico 40 Y 0% 0% 0%



Virginia Senate 

The balance for CHOICE in Richmond: 

100% Pro-Choice  

Legislators: 

50  

Mixed-Choice &  

Anti-Choice Legislators: 

 90 

Elections matter. We MUST elect a reliable       

pro-choice majority to pass pro-choice laws! 

* The bill is pro-choice. A vote “Yes” is a vote to “pass by indefinitely”, and is an anti-choice vote.  

Senator 
*SB 783 

BC Protection Act

*SB 1082 

Ultrasound Repeal

*SB 1115

TRAP Repeal 

*SB 1332 

Ultrasound Repeal 

SB 826 

Fetal Anomaly

Stephen Martin Y Y Y Y N

Dick Saslaw N N N Not voting Y

Louise Lucas N N N Not voting Y

Janet Howell N N N N Y

Stephen Newman Y Y Y Y N

Harry Blevins Y Y Y Y Y

Mamie Locke N N N Not voting Y

George Barker N N N Not voting Y

Ralph Northam N N N N Y

John Miller N N N N Y

Ralph Smith Y Y Y Y N

Jeffrey McWaters Y Y Y Y N

Dick Black Y Y Y Y N

Charles Carrico Y Y Y Y N

Committee on Education and Health


